Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Z7astrow 28-HP (913) 837-8400 7-22-2013
Lease Owner: Haas

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
12 soil / clay 12
45 shale 57
27 lime 84
156 shale 99
3 lime 102
4 shale & lime 106
2 lime 108
45 shale 153
11 lime 164
8 shale 172
36 lime 208
6 shale 214
21 lime 235
3 shale 238
23 lime 261
4 shale 265
3 lime 268
6 sandy shale 274
19 shale 293
4 sand 297
2h shale 322
19 sandy shale 341
49 shale 390
7 sand 397
5 sandy shale 402
25 shale 427
2 lime 429
5 shale 434
2 lime 436
3 shale 439
11 lime 450
6 shale 456
9 sand 465
6 sandy shale 471
8 shale 479
8 sand 487
6 shady shale 493
9 shale 502
2 coal 504
7 lime 511




Anderson County, KS

Town 0ilfield Service,

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

Well:Zastrow 28-HP (913) 837-8400 7-22-2013
Lease Owner: Haas
4 shale 515
2 lime 517
8 shale 525
5 lime 530
21 shale 551
11 lime 562
21 shale 583
3 lime 586
10 shale 596
3 lime 599
11 shale 610
5 sand 615
3 sandy shale 618
36 shale 654
21 sand & sandy shale 675
29 shale 704
10 sand 714
3 sand 717
3 sand 720
1 broken sand 721
3 sand 724
4 sand 728
7 sand 735
1 broken sand 736-TD
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